FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-333-007

ADDRESS
~ ©OF
PROPERTY

73 FT
1511

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SEC 5 PT 2
PARK IAYNE MANOR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-26-64
2-244-66
10-4=T72
1=7-30
8-2-91
9-14-92
2-4-94
4-2-98
1-3-05

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION
LINCE, ARTHUR DEAN & KARIN EDITH
LINCE, KARIN EDITH

HOWELL HAROLD RAY & OLGA SUZANNE
LONGSHORE HAROLD R & DELORES

BOONE, BRADLEY R. & RHONDA S.

BOONE, BRADLEY R.

HELTON DAVE W

HELTON DAVID W & PATRICIA K

C.F.37.00

C.F. 34.00
C.F. 59.90
NO C.F.

SP 64,000

SP NOFEE




